
ROYALE CHULAN BUKIT BINTANG
17-21, Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Tel: (603) 2143 9898    Fax: (603) 2142 1807
Email: enquiries@royalechulan-bukitbintang.com   www.royalechulan-bukitbintang.com

OWNER & MANAGED BY BOUSTEAD HOTELS & RESORTS SDN BHD (147089-A)

BHRSB - Boustead Hotels & Resorts Sdn Bhd
SST Reg No: W10-1808-32000364

TTx ID: 141-2017-10000289

Date Description Reference Charges

Cash
Room Charge
Cash
Room Charge

22-01-19
22-01-19
23-01-19
23-01-19

320.00

320.00

320.00

320.00

Cashier

24-01-19

274818Folio

:

:

Arrival
Departure

22-01-19

1014

Room No :

INFORMATION INVOICE

  room payment + ttx    
      
  ROOM PAYMENT    
      

Credit

:
:

1316  (DLT)

Mr  Falahi Arfanuddin
270 Taman Malaysia
05350 Alor Setar, Kedah
Malaysia

" I AGREE THAT I AM PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR THE
PAYMENT OF THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT AND IF THE
PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION INDICATED BY ME AS
BEING RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYMENT OF THE SAME DOES NOT
DO SO, THAT MY LIABILITY FOR SUCH PAYMENT SHALL BE
JOINT AND SEVERAL WITH SUCH PERSON, COMPANY OR
ASSOCIATION.' SIGNATURE : 

Confirmation 530108:

05350 Kedah  Malaysia

Total Exclusive Service Tax

Service Tax 6%

Total Payable (Including Service Tax + Tourism Tax)

Total Payment

Balance

 603.76

36.24

0.00

640.00

640.00

0.00

Tourism Tax (RM10/night)


