

BHRSB - Boustead Hotels & Resorts Sdn Bhd SST Reg No: W10-1808-32000364 TTx ID: 141-2017-10000289

Mr Falahi Arfanuddin 270 Taman Malaysia 05350 Alor Setar, Kedah

Malaysia

05350 Kedah Malaysia

Cashier : 1014

INFORMATION INVOICE

Folio : 274818

Confirmation: 530108

Room No : 1316 (DLT) Arrival : 22-01-19

Departure : 24-01-19

Date	Description	Reference	Charges	Credit
22-01-19	Cash	room payment + ttx		320.00
22-01-19	Room Charge		320.00	
23-01-19	Cash	ROOM PAYMENT		320.00
23-01-19	Room Charge		320.00	
		Total Exclus	ive Service Tax	603.76
			Service Tax 6%	36.24
	Tourism Tax (RM10/night)		0.00	
	Total Payable (Including Service Tax + Tourism Tax)		640.00	
	Total Payment		640.00	
			Balance	0.00

" I AGREE THAT I AM PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT AND IF THE PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION INDICATED BY ME AS BEING RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYMENT OF THE SAME DOES NOT DO SO, THAT MY LIABILITY FOR SUCH PAYMENT SHALL BE JOINT AND SEVERAL WITH SUCH PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION.'

SIGNATURE :		